
From: Rebecca S. Schimsa <schimsa@gmail.com>
To: tcpearson@gmail.comtcpearson@gmail.com
CC: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 

Rob Godfreyrobertsgodfrey@gmail.com 
Tony Kecktonykeck@gmail.com
Mayer, DougDougMayer@gov.sc.gov 
Shannon Robshawsrobshaw@gmail.com

Date: 9/17/2014 8:55:29 PM 
Subject: Re: Becca's Big Green Egg Birthday

Yay family dinners! Thanks, Shannon and Tony! :)

> On Sep 17, 2014, at 8:34 PM, tcpearson@gmail.com wrote:
>
> I will likely be there, but for the record my ribs are better than yours.
>
> Original Message
> From: Veldran, Katherine
> Sent: Wednesday, September 17, 2014 6:59 PM
> To: Rob Godfrey; Tony Keck
> Cc: Mayer, Doug; Tim Pearson; Rebecca Schimsa; Shannon Robshaw
> Subject: RE: Becca's Big Green Egg Birthday
>
> I'm in!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
> xo KV
>
> -----Original Message-----
> From: Rob Godfrey [mailto:robertsgodfrey@gmail.com]
> Sent: Wednesday, September 17, 2014 6:38 PM
> To: Tony Keck
> Cc: Veldran, Katherine; Mayer, Doug; Tim Pearson; Rebecca Schimsa; Shannon Robshaw
> Subject: Re: Becca's Big Green Egg Birthday
>
> Thank you for the note. Unfortunately I can't make it but will be there in spirit.
>
> Sent from my iPhone
>
>> On Sep 17, 2014, at 6:18 PM, Tony Keck <tonykeck@gmail.com> wrote:
>>
>> Hey y'all -
>>
>> This Sunday we want to celebrate with Becca the birthday girl at our house with a good Ol fashion 
family dinner. Depending on the number (or vote) of attendees I'll do ribs or a pork butt accompanied 
by blackeyed peas, feta coleslaw and desert.
>>
>> Please let us know if you're able to attend. Girl and boyfriends allowed and even encouraged for

mailto:schimsa@gmail.com
mailto:Rebecca%20S.%20Schimsa%20%3Cschimsa@gmail.com%3E
mailto:tcpearson@gmail.com
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:robertsgodfrey@gmail.com
mailto:tonykeck@gmail.com
mailto:DougMayer@gov.sc.gov
mailto:srobshaw@gmail.com
mailto:tcpearson@gmail.com
mailto:robertsgodfrey@gmail.com
mailto:tonykeck@gmail.com


those of you in that particular arrangement. 
>>
>> Tony and Shannon
>>
>> Sent from my iPhone


